LICENSED ASBESTOS CONTRACTORS

' 38c Hannigan Drive, St Johns, Auckland 1072
PO Box 39367, Howick, Auckland 2145

E-mail: admin@acmr.co.nz; Ph: 09 527 18 29
ASBESTOS REMOVAL Robert Barton, General Mgr., Mob: 021 0864 2801

HAZARDOUS WASTE PICK UP AND DISPOSAL PRICE LIST

PICK UP OF WRAPPED ASBESTOS

Size Price
Im3-imx1mx1im $ 690 INC GST
1.5m3-2.5m x 1.5m x 40cm $ 900 INC GST
3m3-2.5m x 1.5m x 80cm $ 1250 INC GST
SERVICE FEE: 200 + gst for delivery and pick up (for any size bin 3m3, 4.5m3, 6m3, 9m3) $
TIP FEES: $350 + gst per tonne of material (charged day after collection)

All asbestos MUST be double wrapped in 250 micron black polythene and taped up in a parcel so that
nothing will come out when tipped. If this is not to the tips requirements and is rejected, you will be
charged as per prices for unwrapped asbestos below.

Wasted trip/relocation fee: $ 50 + GST

Minimum pick up $ 175 + GST

A wasted trip fee will incur in a situation when our driver has come to the address and for any reason
(unless the office has been informed prior) cannot deliver/remove the bin on site.
A relocation fee will incur when the customer needs the bin shifted on site once already delivered.

You will be provided with a disposal docket once collected.

_ PICKUPOFUNWRAPPEDASBESTOS

Size Price
Im3-1m x 1m x 1m $ 1035 INC GST
1.5m3-2.5m x 1.5m x 40cm $ 1350 INC GST
3m3-2.5m x 1.5m x 80cm $ 1875 INC GST
SERVICE FEE: 200 + gst for delivery and pick up (for any size bin 3m3, 4.5m3, 6m3, 9m3) $
TIP FEES: $350 + gst per tonne of material (charged day after collection)

All asbestos WILL be double wrapped in 250 micron black polythene and taped up in a parcel so that
nothing will come out when tipped.

Wasted trip/relocation fee: $ 50 + GST

Minimum pick up $ 175 + GST

A wasted trip fee will incur in a situation when our driver has come to the address and for any reason
(unless the office has been informed prior) cannot deliver/remove the bin on site.
A relocation fee will incur when the customer needs the bin shifted on site once already delivered.

You will be provided with a disposal docket once collected.
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